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E@'al TEST CERTIFICATE

CHECK
Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 04 Oct 2021, 18:08:09
Transaction Number 23653145 (CC10006) Queue Number 312309
Chassis Number WDD2120591A589536

Engine Number

Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Mercedes
Model E 350
Model Year 2012
Color Black
Mileage O N/A
DEFECT REMARKS
01 Lights Gelbyll
01.A Head Light RIGHT LOW BEAN &BOTH HIGH BEAM NOT WORKING i gl Gelnll
02 Interior Condition dudslall eljoul
02.A Mirror FOLDING MIRROR NOT WORKING Llyall
02.B AC Condition OK wsall
03 Body @syall paus
03.A Paint BODY PORTION REPAIRED &REPAINTED &l
03.B Floor UNDER BODY COVERED&COVER DAMAGED&UNDER dus Il
ENGINE COVER MISSING
03.C Doors LEFT DOOR REPAINTED &REPAIRED ;_.Ig_!i
03.D Fenders FRONT &REAR LEFT FENDER REPAINTED JSa0
PORTION,REPAIRED&FRONT BOTH FENDER REFITIED
03.E Bonnet REPAIRED & REPAINTED,REFITIED pallcline
04 Tires and Rims Condition aljibyl
04.A Front Tyre BOTH 2019 olodll jUnI
04.B Rear Tyre BOTH 2019 alsll jlbyl
04.C Other RIMS HAVE SCRATCHES Sl
05 Chassis Condition ol
05.A Chassis VISABLE AREA OK arwbill



DEFECT

06 Wipers and Arms
06.A Other

07 Exhaust System
07.A Other

08 Seats Condition
08.A Other

09 Transmission Condition
09.A Gear Box

10 Engine Condition
10.A Other

M Suspension System
11.A Arms

12 Steering Condition

12.A Tie Rod

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS

WORN OUT

EXHAUST PIPE REWELDED

OK

OK

OK

FRONT LOWER ARM &CONTROL ARM BUSHES WORNOUT

FRONT STABILIZER LINK BOOT CUT
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el
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e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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